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Town of Paradise
5555 Skyway
	Paradise, CA 95969
	(530) 872-6291



Biz Pro Contacts

Finance/Technical Assistance
Patty Hess, 3CORE
phess@3core.org, (530) 893-8732

Real Estate
Aubrey Pruis
Paorexec@gmail.com, (530) 862-0053

Retail & Consumer Goods
Cindy Dawson, Deja Vu Gardens Galore Nursery
Plantpassion99@gmail.com, (530) 520-9323

Sonny Ventimiglio, Tri Counties Bank
sonnyv@tcbk.com, (530) 520-8959

Skilled Trades & Construction
Kelly Conner
kjconnerparadise@gmail.com, (530) 519-9971

Sonny Ventimiglio, Tri Counties Bank
sonnyv@tcbk.com, (530) 520-8959

Professional Services
Kelly Conner
kjconnerparadise@gmail.com, (530) 519-9971

Sonny Ventimiglio, Tri Counties Bank
sonnyv@tcbk.com, (530) 520-8959

Hospitality & Tourism
Sonny Ventimiglio, Tri Counties Bank
sonnyv@tcbk.com, (530) 520-8959



Home & Property Service
Sonny Ventimiglio, Tri Counties Bank
sonnyv@tcbk.com, (530) 520-8959

Manufacturing & Industrial
Sonny Ventimiglio, Tri Counties Bank
sonnyv@tcbk.com, (530) 520-8959

Health & Wellness
Sonny Ventimiglio, Tri Counties Bank
sonnyv@tcbk.com, (530) 520-8959

General Knowledge/All Categories
Sophie Konuwa, Butte County Small Business Development Center
Konuwaso@butte.edu, (530) 895-9017

Monica Nolan, Paradise Ridge Chamber of Commerce
monica@paradisechamber.com, (530) 877-9356

Mark Thorp, Paradise Ridge Chamber of Commerce
Mark@paradisechamber.com, (530) 966-1393

Kate Anderson
Kateanderson2@hotmail.com, (530) 321-0548

Brian Deming, BBB Community Liaison 
thedeminginitiative@gmail.com (530) 966-8257
Working together to rebuild a thriving community.
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